

Richfield Springs Area Chamber of Commerce Inc.

2024 Membership Application/Renewal



Brochure and Website Information:

Check here if all your information, including your description and logo/photo, is the same.

Business Name:	
Or Community Supporter Name:	
Contact:	Email Address:
Business Phone:	Fax Number:
Address:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	Zip Code:
Web Site Address:	
Please email a description of your business together with your logo or a photo that best represents your business as you wish to have them appear on the website and in the brochure to justinakconsulting@gmail.com.	
Membership Outreach Information: Contact Name:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Special Reduced Membership Dues 2024	
Business Membership:Includes web listing and link at www.richfieldspringschamber.org\$30.00If you wish to be included in the brochure, the deadline for receipt\$30.00of dues for 2024 is April 19, 2024.\$30.00	
Non - Business Membership (Community Supporters):\$15.00Your name will be included on Community Support list of individual names on the website and in the brochure\$15.00	
Please send check or money order along with a copy of this application to: Richfield Springs Area Chamber of Commerce Inc. P.O. Box 909 Richfield Springs, NY 13439	

The Richfield Springs Area Chamber of Commerce, Inc. thanks you for your support. The Chamber is dedicated to actively promote and preserve Richfield Springs and the surrounding areas which are rich with history, beauty and opportunity.

www.richfieldspringschamber.org